
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 SEPTEMBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

62 1 EGO: THE MICHAEL GUDINSKI STORY - MUSIC FROM THE … Soundtrack1 BDL/UMA FOREVER1
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AUSTRALIA STOPS

FATALISM

THE VERY BEST

HARLEQUIN DREAM

CURRENTS

SKIPPING STONE

READY, STEADY, WIGGLE!

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

KICK

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

THE GREATEST HITS

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

DRUMMER

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

GREATEST HITS

SUNLIGHT

SOLACE

VULTURE STREET (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

C.O.F.F.I.N

Polaris

INXS

Boy & Bear

Tame Impala

Ange Boxall

The Wiggles

The Kid Laroi

Vance Joy

INXS

Cold Chisel

Australian Crawl

Spacey Jane

G Flip

Hilltop Hoods

John Farnham

Spacey Jane

Rufus Du Sol

Powderfinger

INE

RRE/ORCH

PET/UMA

ISL/UMA

MOD/UMA

IND

ABC/ORCH

COL/SME

LIB/UMA

PET/UMA

CC/UMA

UMA

AWAL

FCL/UMA

HTH/UMA

SME

AWAL

SIO/ADA

UMA
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539

38

155

1

23

165

240

94

450

145

65

6

263

62

148

43

57

DRCLP010GRE

RES200

5335934

4860245

4730676

ABSS23CD

197188111427

G0100044183579

LMCD0247

2770637

CCC002

3766933

SPACJ008CD

FCL594CD

HTH007

88697547982

SPACJ005CD

SWEATSV039

9808765
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