

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

11 14 94 2 KICK INXS <p>7 12 12 450 1 THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU Cold Chisel <p>4 13 15 145 1 THE GREATEST HITS Australian Crawl <p> 14 16 65 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane</p></p></p>	COMPANY BDL/UMA INE RRE/ORCH	CAT NO. FOREVER1 DRCLP010GRE
2 NEW 1 2 AUSTRALIA STOPS C.O.F.F.I.N 3 1 3 1 FATALISM Polaris 4 6 539 1 THE VERY BEST INXS <d> 5 R/E 38 1 HARLEQUIN DREAM Boy & Bear <p> 6 7 155 1 CURRENTS Tame Impala <p> 7 NEW 1 7 SKIPPING STONE Ange Boxall 8 8 23 2 READY, STEADY, WIGGLE! The Wiggles 9 9 165 1 F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU) The Kid Laroi <p>2 10 11 240 1 DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY Vance Joy <p>2 11 14 94 2 KICK INXS <p>7 12 12 450 1 THE GREATEST HITS Australian Crawl <p>4 13 15 145 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane <th>INE</th><th></th></p></p></p></p></p></p></d>	INE	
3 1 3 1 THE VERY BEST INXS <d> 5 R/E 38 1 HARLEQUIN DREAM BOY & Bear <p> 6 7 155 1 CURRENTS Tame Impala <p> 7 NEW 1 7 SKIPPING STONE Ange Boxall 8 8 23 2 READY, STEADY, WIGGLE! The Wiggles 9 9 165 1 F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU) The Kid Laroi <p> 20 11 240 1 DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY Vance Joy <p> 21 12 450 1 THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU Cold Chisel <p> 4 13 15 145 1 THE GREATEST HITS Australian Crawl <p> 5 R/E 38 1 THE VERY BEST OF COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane 1 14 6 65 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane</p></p></p></p></p></p></d>		DDCI DO10CDE
4 6 539 1 THE VERY BEST INXS <d> 5 R/E 38 1 HARLEQUIN DREAM Boy & Bear <p> 6 7 155 1 CURRENTS Tame Impala <p> 7 NEW 1 7 SKIPPING STONE Ange Boxall 8 8 23 2 READY, STEADY, WIGGLE! The Wiggles 9 9 165 1 F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU) The Kid Laroi <p>2 10 11 240 1 DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY Vance Joy <p>2 11 14 94 2 KICK INXS <p>7 12 12 450 1 THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU Cold Chisel <p>4 13 15 145 1 THE GREATEST HITS Australian Crawl <p> 14 16 65 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane</p></p></p></p></p></p></p></d>	RRE/ORCH	DRCLPUTUGRE
5 R/E 38 1 HARLEQUIN DREAM Boy & Bear <p> 6 7 155 1 CURRENTS Tame Impala <p> 7 NEW 1 7 SKIPPING STONE Ange Boxall 8 8 23 2 READY, STEADY, WIGGLE! The Wiggles 9 9 165 1 F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU) The Kid Laroi <p>2 10 11 240 1 DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY Vance Joy <p>2 11 14 94 2 KICK INXS <p>7 12 12 450 1 THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU Cold Chisel <p>4 13 15 145 1 THE GREATEST HITS Australian Crawl <p> 14 16 65 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane</p></p></p></p></p></p></p>		RES200
6 7 155 1 CURRENTS Tame Impala <p> 7 NEW 1 7 SKIPPING STONE Ange Boxall 8 8 23 2 READY, STEADY, WIGGLE! The Wiggles 9 9 165 1 F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU) The Kid Laroi <p>2 10 11 240 1 DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY Vance Joy <p>2 11 14 94 2 KICK INXS <p>7 12 12 450 1 THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU Cold Chisel <p>4 13 15 145 1 THE GREATEST HITS Australian Crawl <p> 14 16 65 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane</p></p></p></p></p></p>	PET/UMA	5335934
7 NEW 1 7 SKIPPING STONE Ange Boxall 8 8 23 2 READY, STEADY, WIGGLE! The Wiggles 9 9 165 1 F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU) The Kid Laroi <p>2 10 11 240 1 DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY Vance Joy <p>2 11 14 94 2 KICK INXS <p>7 12 12 450 1 THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU Cold Chisel <p>4 13 15 145 1 THE GREATEST HITS Australian Crawl <p> 14 16 65 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane</p></p></p></p></p>	ISL/UMA	4860245
8 8 23 2 READY, STEADY, WIGGLE! The Wiggles 9 9 165 1 F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU) The Kid Laroi <p>2 10 11 240 1 DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY Vance Joy <p>2 11 14 94 2 KICK INXS <p>7 12 12 450 1 THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU Cold Chisel <p>4 13 15 145 1 THE GREATEST HITS Australian Crawl <p> 14 16 65 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane</p></p></p></p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
9 9 165 1 F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU) The Kid Laroi <p>2 10 11 240 1 DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY Vance Joy <p>2 11 14 94 2 KICK INXS <p>7 12 12 450 1 THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU Cold Chisel <p>4 13 15 145 1 THE GREATEST HITS Australian Crawl <p> 14 16 65 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane</p></p></p></p></p>	IND	ABSS23CD
10 11 240 1 DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY Vance Joy <p>2 11 14 94 2 KICK INXS <p>7 12 12 450 1 THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU Cold Chisel <p>4 13 15 145 1 THE GREATEST HITS Australian Crawl <p> 14 16 65 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane</p></p></p></p>	ABC/ORCH	197188111427
11 14 94 2 KICK INXS <p>7 12 12 450 1 THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU Cold Chisel <p>4 13 15 145 1 THE GREATEST HITS Australian Crawl <p> 14 16 65 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane</p></p></p>	COL/SME	G010004418357
12 12 450 1 THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU Cold Chisel <p>4 13 15 145 1 THE GREATEST HITS Australian Crawl <p> 14 16 65 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane</p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
13 15 145 1 THE GREATEST HITS Australian Crawl <p> 14 16 65 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane</p>	PET/UMA	2770637
14 16 65 1 HERE COMES EVERYBODY Spacey Jane	CC/UMA	CCC002
16.00	UMA	3766933
15 5 6 1 DRUMMER GFlip	AWAL	SPACJ008CD
	FCL/UMA	FCL594CD
16 13 263 1 DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST Hilltop Hoods <p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007
17 10 62 1 GREATEST HITS John Farnham <p>5</p>	SME	88697547982
18 R/E 148 2 SUNLIGHT Spacey Jane <g></g>	AWAL	SPACJ005CD
19 20 43 1 SOLACE Rufus Du Sol <g></g>	SIO/ADA	SWEATSV039
20 18 57 1 VULTURE STREET (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION) Powderfinger <p>6</p>	UMA	9808765